Inc #

2412260001
2412260002
2412260003
2412260004
2412260005
2412260006
2412260007
2412260009
2412260010
2412260011
2412260012
2412260013
2412260014
2412260015
2412260017
2412260018
2412260019
2412260020
2412260021
2412260022
2412260023
2412260024
2412260025
2412260027
2412260028
2412260029
2412260031
2412260032
2412260033
2412260035
2412260036
2412260037
2412260039
2412260041
2412260042
2412260044

Type

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Information Only
Welfare Check

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Vandalism

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Homeless Camp

ACO At Large

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Graffiti Public Property
Graffiti Public Property
Disturbance Loitering
Business Check

Business Check

Business Check

Time

00:00:05
00:01:05
00:04:49
00:09:52
00:15:02
00:16:10
00:37:16
00:50:08
00:59:30
01:00:35
01:18:35
01:21:34
01:38:25
01:42:42
01:59:23
02:08:54
02:17:54
02:24:54
02:47:44
03:28:02
03:35:47
03:41:34
04:33:51
05:14:26
05:48:50
05:55:01
06:26:17
06:28:30
06:48:22
07:00:43
07:06:06
07:06:13
07:21:30
07:35:27
07:45:04
08:01:02

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, December 26, 2024

Location Hundred Block

WILLOWCREEK DR/CEDAR CREEK WY

AUBURN BL/SHADOW LN
AUBURN BL/SHADOW LN
COYLE AV/WOODLEIGH DR
GREENLEAF DR/SEA SHELL CT
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
6300 AUBURN BL

7000 ENRIGHT DR

DENTON WY/UNNAMED RD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
7700 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

6900 BURNHAM DR

7900 OAK AV

6800 GREENBACK LN

8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
6100 DEWEY DR

6100 GREENBACK LN

7900 CORAL OAK WY

7800 OLD AUBURN RD

6200 LONGFORD DR

6100 AUBURN BL

7500 SUNRISE BL

CORDELIA CR/SANDALWOOD DR
7600 FARMGATE WY

5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
6200 LONGFORD DR

13100 FAIR OAKS BL

13100 FAIR OAKS BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7800 LICHEN DR

Place

CHPD
ATWOOD APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA
BURGER KING

DAIRY QUEEN X BINET
LEGACY PARK

HOME DEPOT
WALGREENS - X - GB
AMPM - X - AUB

FUTURE HONDA
PASTORS AUTO CARE

ATWOOD APARTMENTS

TEMPO PARK

TEMPO PARK

CITRUS HEIGHTS PET HOSPITAL
TARGET

KOHLS

RALEYS

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised
Advised

Case #

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision CH24-09789

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Service

Checks Ok

Alarm

Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Advised
Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted
Cancelled
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Advised
Duplicate Call
Report Taken - Vandalism
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

CH24-09790

CH24-09792



Inc #

2412260045
2412260046
2412260047
2412260048
2412260050
2412260052
2412260053
2412260056
2412260057
2412260058
2412260059
2412260060
2412260061
2412260063
2412260066
2412260068
2412260070
2412260071
2412260072
2412260074
2412260075
2412260076
2412260077
2412260078
2412260080
2412260081
2412260082
2412260084
2412260085
2412260086
2412260087
2412260088
2412260091
2412260093
2412260094
2412260095
2412260099
2412260101
2412260102
2412260106

Type

Domestic Violence
Petty Theft

Welfare Check

Hazard

Disturbance Loitering
Abandoned Vehicle
Homeless Camp

Petty Theft
Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Subject Stop

Subject Stop

Subject Stop

Parking Violation
Business Check

Lost or Found Property
Civil Advice or Standby
Missing Person

911 Hang up

Missing Person

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person

Civil Advice or Standby
Collision Non Injury
Citation Sign off
Fraud/Forgery

Time

08:03:05
08:11:26
08:17:54
08:33:49
08:42:51
08:48:54
08:51:10
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:03:05
09:22:28
09:23:28
09:39:09
10:04:47
10:12:26
10:21:45
10:30:16
10:39:28
10:44:08
10:44:56
10:45:53
10:56:17
11:16:32
11:30:35
11:31:43
11:32:13
11:36:54
11:39:34
11:45:14
11:48:23
11:55:15
12:08:21
12:13:23
12:19:20
12:20:45
12:46:23
13:04:28
13:23:56
13:46:27

Location Hundred Block

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT

7000 SUNRISE BL

7400 SANDALWOOD DR
RUSCH DR/ROLLINGWOOD BL
6200 AUBURN BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
ANTELOPE RD/WONDER ST
6100 SAN JUAN AV

5700 CHIPPING WY
SANDALWOOD DR/CORDELIA CR
7700 FARMGATE WAY
SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD
7100 RYAN TAYLOR WY

6000 BIRDCAGE ST

MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
7800 MADISON AV

7500 MADISON AV

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
6100 SAN JUAN AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 APTOS CR

7800 UPLANDS WY

7100 GREENBACK LN

6000 SAN JUAN AV

6500 SUNRISE BL

6600 RAYWOOD CT
PARKOAKS DR/PARKCREEK CR
7300 AUBURN BL

7700 COTTINGHAM WY

7800 CHABOLYN WY

8200 HOLLY OAK ST

6900 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR
BIRDCAGE ST/MACY PLAZA DR
6300 DENTON WY

DONEGAL DR/VAN MAREN LN
7700 APTOS CR

7800 MADISON AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 TABARE CT

Place

STARBUCKS
SANDALWOOD PLACE APARTMENTS

CITRUS HEIGHTS SMOG AND CAR WASH
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

KOHLS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

KOHLS
CHPD

MANOR CARE

DIGNITY HEALTH

CORNER STONE RESTAURANT
SUNRISE VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

RELIABLE HOME IMPROVEMENT

CHPD

Disposition

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Advised

Citation

Duplicate Call

Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Assisted

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Found Property
Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Citation

Assisted

Attempted to Contact

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Advised
Arrest - DUI
Advised
Assisted

Case #

CH24-09791

CH24-09793

CH24-09800

CH24-09795

CH24-09807

CH24-09798

CH24-09803



Inc #

2412260107
2412260109
2412260111
2412260112
2412260113
2412260114
2412260115
2412260116
2412260117
2412260118
2412260119
2412260120
2412260121
2412260125
2412260126
2412260127
2412260128
2412260129
2412260130
2412260131
2412260132
2412260133
2412260134
2412260135
2412260137
2412260138
2412260139
2412260140
2412260141
2412260142
2412260143
2412260144
2412260145
2412260146
2412260147
2412260150
2412260151
2412260152
2412260153
2412260154

Type

Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Assault

Suspicious Vehicle
Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Assault

Code Enforcement General
Welfare Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Homeless Camp

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Bike Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation
Welfare Check

Collision Non Injury
Suspicious Circumstances
Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Verbal
Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
Driving Under the Influence
Collision Injury

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Domestic Violence

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

14:00:45
14:04:08
14:10:09
14:12:11
14:13:54
14:15:48
14:21:58
14:24:24
14:41:50
14:44:16
14:51:47
14:55:20
14:57:59
15:14:56
15:21:00
15:22:06
15:45:42
15:49:55
15:57:26
16:00:38
16:05:31
16:09:29
16:10:36
16:13:17
16:21:07
16:33:11
16:35:28
16:39:35
16:51:36
17:10:32
17:14:29
17:15:21
17:24:37
17:27:19
17:31:39
17:39:56
17:42:06
17:42:34
17:50:05
17:51:05

Location Hundred Block

6200 LONGFORD DR

6700 NAVION DR

6600 SYLVAN RD

GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
PARKCREEK CR/PARKOAKS DR
5400 SUNRISE BL

7800 LICHEN DR

7600 GARDEN GATE DR
BUTTERNUT DR/TREELEAF WY
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
6200 CAVAN DR

6300 SAN PABLO DR
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
7200 CATBOAT CR

6000 ROWAN WY

7000 WHYTE AV

5400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8000 AUBURN BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

7900 ARCADIA DR

SAN JUAN AV/WELLS AV
7400 GREENBACK LN

6100 HILLTREE AV

5800 YEOMAN WY

6000 SAN JUAN AV

BLOWING WIND WY/FLAMING ARROW DR

7500 WICKHAM DR
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
8000 LINDEN LIME CT

6900 TOLUCA LN

8000 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

7000 BLUE SPRINGS WY
8000 SUNRISE BL

VAN MAREN LN/KITTERY AV
8000 SUNRISE BL

7000 CLOVERLEAF WY

8300 VINTAGE PARK DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

Place

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

SUTTER HEALTH - WALK-IN-CARE (CH)

ROUND TABLE PIZZA

MEADOWS APARTMENTS I

MENCHIES YOGURT

DR. TEXAS L. SMITH, OPTOMETRY
TARGET

7-11 X SPERRY

SYLVAN CORNERS

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

TARGET

LEARNING CENTER

CHPD

Disposition
Duplicate Call
Advised

Warning (written)
Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

CE Pending
Advised

Report Taken - Compliance
Advised

Citation

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Alarm

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Battery
Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Civil Problem

Refer Other Agency

Cancelled

Case #

CH24-09806

CH24-09809



Inc #

2412260155
2412260156
2412260157
2412260158
2412260159
2412260160
2412260161
2412260162
2412260164
2412260165
2412260166
2412260167
2412260168
2412260171
2412260172
2412260174
2412260176
2412260178
2412260179
2412260180
2412260182
2412260184
2412260187
2412260188
2412260190
2412260194
2412260195
2412260196
2412260197
2412260198
2412260199
2412260200
2412260201
2412260203
2412260205

Type

Criminal Threats Rpt
Driving Under the Influence
ACO Sick/Injured

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Domestic Violence

Flag Down

Suspicious Circumstances
Fireworks

Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Extra Patrol

Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Information Only
Fireworks

Traffic Stop

Parking Violation

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Burglary Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Traffic Stop

Time

18:14:57
18:21:45
18:29:08
18:30:02
18:44:54
18:53:47
18:58:25
19:07:24
19:19:42
19:43:24
19:43:56
19:58:35
20:00:41
20:30:18
20:36:32
21:00:42
21:03:11
21:07:27
21:08:12
21:14:21
21:19:26
21:29:14
21:41:44
21:54:29
22:02:59
22:29:22
22:32:58
22:33:52
22:47:05
22:52:09
22:59:34
23:16:38
23:32:51
23:41:37
23:56:23

Location Hundred Block

7400 VAN MAREN LN

OLD AUBURN RD/LINDA CREEK CT

6600 WELLSBORO WY
MADISON AV/DEWEY DR
6400 GREENBACK LN
6400 GREENBACK LN
7000 SUNRISE BL

6300 MISTY WOOD WY

ORELLE CREEK CT/ALLENE CREEK CT

6600 CREEKMONT WY
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7100 CANELO HILLS DR

7600 SUNRISE BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

SUNRISE BL/OAK AV

5900 SAN JUAN AV

6700 VAN MAREN LN

6200 LONGFORD DR

6300 SUNRISE BL

SYLVAN VALLEY WY/SYLVAN RD
7900 ARCADIA DR

8100 GLEN ALTA WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7400 SUNRISE BL

7500 PRINCE ST

GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
5900 SUNRISE MALL

5900 SUNRISE MALL
AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
5500 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
6000 SHADOW LN

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
MADISON AV/DEWEY DR
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD

Place

QUALITY RESTORATION
QUALITY RESTORATION
DOLLAR TREE X WOODMORE OAKS

KNIESELS AUTO SERVICE CENTER
KOHLS

BAUERS CAR WASH
JAVA CHERRY

BUFFALO WILD WINGS

CITRUS HEIGHTS COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

GOODYEAR

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE
SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE
SHELL

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition
Report Taken - Threats
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled
Unfounded
Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Citation Issued
Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Citation

Assisted

Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Advised

Service

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Case #

CH24-09810

CH24-09858

CH24-09811



	ACTIVITY LOG

